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Fifth Semester B.Tech (2013 scheme) Feb 2020 Examination 

Schedule for Practical Examinations  (Electrical and Electronics Engineering) 

October 2020 
 

 

Examination Sem_V  BTech (2013 Scheme) Feb – 2020 Examination (Practical Examination) 

Branch 411-Electrical and Electronics Engineering (EEE) 

Paper (13.507) –   Power Electronics Lab 
Centre TKM College of Engineering, Kollam 

Date and Time 09/10/2020 (10:00 am) 

 

Exam Centre 
Date and 

Time 
College 

Number of 

candidates 
Candidate Code 

Sem_V BTech 

(2013 

Scheme) Feb 

– 2020 

Examination 

(Practical 

Examination) 

 

Branch: 411-

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering 

(EEE) 

 

 

(13.507) –   

Power 

Electronics 

Lab 

 TKM 

College of 

Engineering, 

Kollam 

09/10/2020 

 

(10:00 am) 

 

401 

Govt College of 

Engineering, Barton 

Hill, 

Thiruvananthapuram 

2 

13401056 

13401063 

403 
TKM College of 

Engineering, Kollam 
7 

13403008 

13403017 

14403010 

14403048 

14403050 

14403052 

14403063 

420 

College of 

Engineering and 

Management, 

Vadackal, Alappuzha 

1 14420009 

440 

Younus Institute of 

Technology, 

Kannanelloor, 

Kollam 

1 14440022 

 

 

University Buildings, 

Thiruvananthapuram         Sd/- 

Dated : 01/10/2020       Controller of Examinations 

 

 

 



 

University of Kerala 

Fifth Semester B.Tech (2013 scheme) Feb 2020 Examination 

Schedule for Practical Examinations  (Electrical and Electronics Engineering) 

October 2020 
 

  

Examination Sem_V  BTech (2013 Scheme) Feb – 2020 Examination (Practical Examination) 

Branch 411-Electrical and Electronics Engineering (EEE) 

Paper (13.508) –   Measurements and Instrumentation Lab 
Centre TKM College of Engineering, Kollam 

Date and Time 07/10/2020 (10:00 am) 

 

 

Exam Centre 
Date and 

Time 
College  

Number of 

candidates 
Candidate Code  

Sem_V BTech  

(2013 Scheme) 

Feb – 2020 

Examination 

(Practical 

Examination) 

 

Branch: 411-

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering 

(EEE) 

 

 

13.508– 

Measurements 

and 

Instrumentation 

Lab 

 TKM College 

of 

Engineering, 

Kollam 

07/10/2020 

 

 (10:00 am) 

403 

 TKM College of 

Engineering, 

Kollam 

2 

13403008  

14403063 

414 

Sree Buddha 

College of 

Engineering, 

Nooranad, 

Alappuzha Dist 

1 14414002 

420 

College of 

Engineering 

and 

Management, 

Vadackal, 

Alappuzha 

1 14420009 

 

University Buildings, 

Thiruvananthapuram         Sd/- 

Dated : 01/10/2020       Controller of Examinations 

 

 


