## University of Kerala Fifth Semester B.Tech (2013 scheme) Feb 2020 Examination Schedule for Practical Examinations (Electrical and Electronics Engineering) October 2020

Examination	Sem_V BTech (2013 Scheme) Feb – 2020 Examination (Practical Examination)
Branch	411-Electrical and Electronics Engineering (EEE)
Paper	(13.507) – Power Electronics Lab
Centre	TKM College of Engineering, Kollam
Date and Time	09/10/2020 (10:00 am)

Exam	Centre	Date and Time	College		Number of candidates	Candidate Code
	eb on on TKM 1- College of end Engineering, CS Kollam	llege of 09/10/2020 gineering, (10:00 am)	401	Govt College of Engineering, Barton Hill, Thiruvananthapuram	2	13401056
Sem_V BTech (2013						13401063
Scheme) Feb			403	TKM College of Engineering, Kollam	7	13403008
Examination						13403017
(Practical Examination)						14403010
Branch: 411-						14403048
Electrical and						14403050
Electronics Engineering						14403052
(EEE)						14403063
(13.507) – Power			420	College of Engineering and Management, Vadackal, Alappuzha	1	14420009
Electronics Lab			440	Younus Institute of Technology, Kannanelloor, Kollam	1	14440022

University Buildings, Thiruvananthapuram Dated: 01/10/2020

Sd/Controller of Examinations

## University of Kerala Fifth Semester B.Tech (2013 scheme) Feb 2020 Examination Schedule for Practical Examinations (Electrical and Electronics Engineering) October 2020

Examination	Sem_V BTech (2013 Scheme) Feb – 2020 Examination (Practical Examination)
Branch	411-Electrical and Electronics Engineering (EEE)
Paper	(13.508) – Measurements and Instrumentation Lab
Centre	TKM College of Engineering, Kollam
Date and Time	07/10/2020 (10:00 am)

Exam	Centre	Date and Time	College		Number of candidates	Candidate Code
Sem_V BTech (2013 Scheme) Feb – 2020	TKM College of Engineering, Kollam	07/10/2020 (10:00 am)	403	TKM College of Engineering, Kollam	2	13403008
Examination (Practical Examination)						14403063
Branch: 411- Electrical and Electronics Engineering (EEE)			414	Sree Buddha College of Engineering, Nooranad, Alappuzha Dist	1	14414002
13.508– Measurements and Instrumentation Lab			420	College of Engineering and Management, Vadackal, Alappuzha	1	14420009

University Buildings, Thiruvananthapuram Dated: 01/10/2020

Sd/Controller of Examinations